COD
Diesel Conditioning
Systems
Remove water and particulate to extend fuel injector
life and increase combustion engine fuel efficiency.
Ideal for large mining and construction fueling
depots, diesel fueled turbines, backup generators,
and smaller day tank dispensing or on-board fueling

3HP538L38-CSV element combines coalesce and separator element functions into a single element.
TEFLON® is a registered trademark of DuPont.
COD Part Number Builder
Want to find out more? Get in touch.
hyprofiltration.com
+1 317 849 3535
© 2024 Donaldson Company, Inc. All rights reserved. F 1 1 9 9 0 8 - 0 7 2 4 2 4 - E M
Flow Rate1 5
10
30
60
100
200
300
400
500
600
5 gpm (18.9 lpm)
10 gpm (37.9 lpm)
30 gpm (114 lpm)
60 gpm (225 lpm)
100 gpm (379 lpm)
200 gpm (757 lpm)
300 gpm (1135 lpm)
400 gpm (1514 lpm)
500 gpm (1892 lpm)
600 gpm (2271 lpm)
Power
Options
60 Hz 50 Hz Non-Powered
12
E2
23
46
57
120 V ac, 1P
230 V ac, 1P
230 V ac, 3P
460 V ac, 3P
575 V ac, 3P
E1
E3
32
38
41
52
120 V ac, 1P
230 V ac, 1P
320 V ac, 3P
380 V ac, 3P
415 V ac, 3P
525 V ac, 3P
X2 Non-powered COD: No pump-motor
combination or electrical controls.
Seals B